
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Heat 1
(27)  Caroline Barbour & Elea..
(4)  Maria Prete & Lorenzo Sa..
(13)  Solveig Lueck & Emilie ..
(25)  Amanda Brungelsson & ..
(19)  Saskia Jones & Dion Wal..
(9)  Emma Lockyer & Katie D..
(11)  Nina Troppacher & Natal..
(12)  Maja Due Paarup & Gwen..

Heat 1
(14)  Jana Kiesenhofter & Luk..
(28)  Salem Notter & Luna Ja..
(29)  Anna Præst & Sarah La..
(4)  Maria Prete & Lorenzo Sa..
(20)  Imogen Lyons & Brooke..
(5)  Lottie Watson & Lilli Antcli..
(10)  Stine Moormann & Mira ..
(27)  Caroline Barbour & Elea..

Heat 1
(6)  Celine Rasmussen & Albe..
(27)  Caroline Barbour & Elea..
(1)  Elizabeth Boher & Ben H..
(9)  Emma Lockyer & Katie D..
(15)  Laoise O'Leary & Bryson..
(23)  Ida Stigsen & Elliot Barb..
(20)  Imogen Lyons & Brooke..
(2)  Kieran Tuttiett & Ella Clar..

Heat 2
(2)  Kieran Tuttiett & Ella Clar..
(7)  Sky Notter & Tyler Christ..
(5)  Lottie Watson & Lilli Antcli..
(17)  Maja Pollas & Sarah Si..
(15)  Laoise O'Leary & Bryson..
(6)  Celine Rasmussen & Albe..
(8)  Sophie Schubert & Kajsa ..

Heat 2
(17)  Maja Pollas & Sarah Si..
(26)  Janne Østergaard & Mal..
(11)  Nina Troppacher & Natal..
(2)  Kieran Tuttiett & Ella Clar..
(9)  Emma Lockyer & Katie D..
(8)  Sophie Schubert & Kajsa ..
(3)  Aisling O'Leary & Ian Hyl..

Heat 2
(14)  Jana Kiesenhofter & Luk..
(29)  Anna Præst & Sarah La..
(19)  Saskia Jones & Dion Wal..
(12)  Maja Due Paarup & Gwen..
(3)  Aisling O'Leary & Ian Hyl..
(7)  Sky Notter & Tyler Christ..
(8)  Sophie Schubert & Kajsa ..

Heat 3
(1)  Elizabeth Boher & Ben H..
(24)  Sammi Garrett & Kathrine..
(21)  Ellie Tutt & Megan Tutt (..
(16)  Sarah Holst Jønsson & ..
(20)  Imogen Lyons & Brooke..
(3)  Aisling O'Leary & Ian Hyl..
(29)  Anna Præst & Sarah La..

Heat 3
(24)  Sammi Garrett & Kathrine..
(19)  Saskia Jones & Dion Wal..
(23)  Ida Stigsen & Elliot Barb..
(22)  Rob Olliffe & Will Thirlby ..
(16)  Sarah Holst Jønsson & ..
(13)  Solveig Lueck & Emilie ..
(6)  Celine Rasmussen & Albe..

Heat 3
(24)  Sammi Garrett & Kathrine..
(17)  Maja Pollas & Sarah Si..
(25)  Amanda Brungelsson & ..
(18)  Ingrid Wennersten & Zoe..
(10)  Stine Moormann & Mira ..
(4)  Maria Prete & Lorenzo Sa..
(13)  Solveig Lueck & Emilie ..

Heat 4
(23)  Ida Stigsen & Elliot Barb..
(18)  Ingrid Wennersten & Zoe..
(28)  Salem Notter & Luna Ja..
(26)  Janne Østergaard & Mal..
(22)  Rob Olliffe & Will Thirlby ..
(10)  Stine Moormann & Mira ..
(14)  Jana Kiesenhofter & Luk..

Heat 4
(1)  Elizabeth Boher & Ben H..
(12)  Maja Due Paarup & Gwen..
(7)  Sky Notter & Tyler Christ..
(21)  Ellie Tutt & Megan Tutt (..
(18)  Ingrid Wennersten & Zoe..
(25)  Amanda Brungelsson & ..
(15)  Laoise O'Leary & Bryson..

Heat 4
(5)  Lottie Watson & Lilli Antcli..
(28)  Salem Notter & Luna Ja..
(11)  Nina Troppacher & Natal..
(22)  Rob Olliffe & Will Thirlby ..
(21)  Ellie Tutt & Megan Tutt (..
(16)  Sarah Holst Jønsson & ..
(26)  Janne Østergaard & Mal..

Draw of Pairs Draw of Pairs

U17 World Pairs 2016 - Denmark
Vallensbæk, Denmark, 3. - 6. August 2016

GamesPro v4.4.3 page 1 of 1 Created: 2.8.2016


